
TITULO	VALOR	$	9.200.00,	SR.	JOSUÉ	GUERRERO	

	

CAPITAL	 $9.200.000	

ULTIMA	APROBACION	DESPACHO,	AUTO	22	
DE	JULIO	AÑO	2021,		

	
$26.019.772	

INTERES	REMUNERATORIO	 $887.953	

INTERES	REMUNERATORIO	DESDE	JUNIO	
AÑO	2021,	HASTA	EL	DÍA	06	DE	DICIEMBRE	
DEL	AÑO	2022	

$	3.761.184,89	
	

TOTAL		 $29.780.956,89	
	

	

	

	

	

CAPITAL		 PERIODO	 DIAS	 INTERES	ANUAL	
MORATORIO	

INTERES	
MENSUAL	

MORATORIO	
TOTAL	

$						9.200.000,00	 JUN-2021	 20	 23,82%	 1,99%	 $	121.746,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 JUL-2021	 30	 23,77%	 1,98%	 $	182.236,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 AGOS-2021	 30	 23,86%	 1,99%	 $	182.926,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 SEP-2021	 30	 23,79%	 1,98%	 $	182.390,00	
	$					9.200.000,00		 OCT-2021	 30	 23,62%	 1,97%	 $	181.086,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 NOV-2021	 30	 23,91%	 1,99%	 $	183.310,00	
	$					9.200.000,00		 DIC-2021	 30	 14,19%	 1,18%	 $	108.790,00	
	$					9.200.000,00		 ENE-2022	 30	 24,49%	 2,04%	 $	187.756,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 FEB-2022	 30	 25,45%	 2,12%	 $	195.116,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 MAR-2022	 30	 25,71%	 2,14%	 $	197.110,00	
	$					9.200.000,00		 ABRIL-2022	 30	 26,58%	 2,22%	 $	203.780,00	
	$					9.200.000,00		 MAY-2022	 30	 27,57%	 2,30%	 $	211.370,00	
	$					9.200.000,00		 JUN-2022	 30	 28,60%	 2,38%	 $	219.266,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 JUL-2022	 30	 29,92%	 2,49%	 $	229.386,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 AGOS-2022	 30	 31,31%	 2,61%	 $	240.043,33	
	$					9.200.000,00		 SEPT-2022	 30	 33,25%	 2,77%	 $	254.916,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 OCT-2022	 30	 34,92%	 2,91%	 $	267.720,00	
	$					9.200.000,00		 NOV-2022	 30	 36,67%	 3,06%	 $	281.136,67	
	$					9.200.000,00		 DIC-2022	 13	 39,46%	 3,29%	 $	131.094,89	
TOTAL,	INTERES	MORATORIO	 		 		 		 		 $	3.761.184,89	



	

TITULO	VALOR	$	17.250.000,	SRA.	MARIA	GUERRERO	

CAPITAL		 PERIODO	 DIAS	 INTERES	ANUAL	
MORATORIO	

INTERES	MENSUAL	
MORATORIO	 TOTAL	

$	17.250.000,00	 JUN-2021	 20	 23,82%	 1,99%	 $	228.275,00	
$	17.250.000,00	 JUL-2021	 30	 23,77%	 1,98%	 $	341.693,75	
$	17.250.000,00	 AGOS-2021	 30	 23,86%	 1,99%	 $	342.987,50	
$	17.250.000,00	 SEP-2021	 30	 23,79%	 1,98%	 $	341.981,25	
$	17.250.000,00	 OCT-2021	 30	 23,62%	 1,97%	 $	339.537,50	
$	17.250.000,00	 NOV-2021	 30	 23,91%	 1,99%	 $	343.706,25	
$	17.250.000,00	 DIC-2021	 30	 14,19%	 1,18%	 $	203.981,25	
$	17.250.000,00	 ENE-2022	 30	 24,49%	 2,04%	 $	352.043,75	
$	17.250.000,00	 FEB-2022	 30	 25,45%	 2,12%	 $	365.843,75	
$	17.250.000,00	 MAR-2022	 30	 25,71%	 2,14%	 $	369.581,25	
$	17.250.000,00	 ABRIL-2022	 30	 26,58%	 2,22%	 $	382.087,50	
$	17.250.000,00	 MAY-2022	 30	 27,57%	 2,30%	 $	396.318,75	
$	17.250.000,00	 JUN-2022	 30	 28,60%	 2,38%	 $	411.125,00	
$	17.250.000,00	 JUL-2022	 30	 29,92%	 2,49%	 $	430.100,00	
$	17.250.000,00	 AGOS-2022	 30	 31,31%	 2,61%	 $	450.081,25	
$	17.250.000,00	 SEPT-2022	 30	 33,25%	 2,77%	 $	477.968,75	
$	17.250.000,00	 OCT-2022	 30	 34,92%	 2,91%	 $	501.975,00	
$	17.250.000,00	 NOV-2022	 30	 36,67%	 3,06%	 $	527.131,25	
$	17.250.000,00	 DIC-2022	 13	 39,46%	 3,29%	 $	245.802,92	
	TOTAL	INTERES		 		 		 		 		 $	7.052.221,67	

	
CAPITAL	 $17.250.000	

ULTIMA	APROBACION	DESPACHO,	AUTO	22	
DE	JULIO	AÑO	2021,		

	
$49.327.087	

INTERES	REMUNERATORIO	 $831.881	

INTERES	REMUNERATORIO	DESDE	JUNIO	
AÑO	2021,	HASTA	EL	DÍA	06	DE	DICIEMBRE	
DEL	AÑO	2022	

$	7.052.221,67	
	

TOTAL		 $56.379.308,67	
	


